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& DATES

* Dear Parent s,
FRIDAY
8th September| Joel Joy
Junior Assembly| IS :

KidagaimnVBCBEPEEE 20QavnSTATE SPELLI
am very pleased to announce tl
came the Vicspel Year Six St af

I
2.40pm the event in Sale Joel was
Premiers reading me down to 3 students in the |
rd to watch the other two cont ¢
challenge closes e champion as they fought out
_ _ unds We |él wal oanree Jalell proud of vy
Family movie & ain, [ t hank i
PJ night e time and e
Arrive at 6.15pm r students h \

for a 6.30pm staft

*

MONDAY
4th Sept
FRIDAY
15th Sept
Grade 36
Aust School of
Performing Arts

An Afternoon Wi th Dad

*

FRIDAY
15th Sept
Footy day

*

MONDAY
18th Sept
Grade 3
Final camp
payments due

Supersonic
Solar System
Super Stars
Musical week




Principal’s
Mesgsage

Get your tickets now!
" Rehearsals are going well and per
gup‘EQgONIC show is a wonderful spectacle for
¥ ; x Looking at the booking site as | v
SO\LAQSYSTEM probably only 40 or so tickets
out to get your @t iakeyest .ifSo ofuolhlao
= W= RNl t t 0./ www. trybobksngi tbmH@TKEY o0& t
i 3 s get booking miosvs$ ®@omn!
Resul ts
the following student who obtaine
on
egi kumar Nair
|
e Ne @t
l e already booked™ a
for the HPV team
nNg yourd waanmrdn crounge,
emad\wimd ean Prliedhasyr &I , ~ f
will be a night ofNs : X ya n
to seeing you thiN : %y ou
Year Six Stalls
Next Tuesday 12t h, Wednesday 13th and Thursday 14t h
entrepr eneb®r idailr i igarmrecess and |l unch breaks as they
The funds raised wild.l of fset some of the cost of the
have received some information already6%® sen s urhionpge tyho
this unit of work in a profitable manner
Footy News
The first round of the finals this weekend wil/ see
my picks are Adel aide Crows, Ri chmond Tigers, Sydney
Have a great week and keep smiling!
kX
Nei l Cunningham

Principal


http://www.trybooking.com/QTKP

Grade

Prep C
Prep D
Prep E
Prep E
Prep E
1A
1B
1D
1E
1F
2A
2B
2C
2D
2F
3A
3B
3C
3D
4A
4B
4C
4D
5A
5B
5C
5E
6A
6B
6E

Name

Saleha
Alexus
Zainab
Thehan
Ainsley
Kelvin
Oskar
Tanveer
Trayan
Sahar
Daniel
Kayden
Roshan
Blake
Aun
Dominic
Jackson
Traevon
Nikhil
Lincoln
Amber
Michael
Rida
Naveed
Anirudh
Jennifer
Gargi
Brody
James
Hendrix
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Our Specil a

On Friday the 1st of Sep er
with someone special to S .
box cars, made paper he 1ICcC

We were able to explain

experimenting with the h |
ti me! Thank you for vis ti

Written by 2A & 2




